
Jan’s School of Dance 2022 Competition Line Picture Schedule

Pictures will be taken at Mac McGoon Studio located at 1100 Westview Drive.  It is very important to be fully dressed in costume, 
hair and make-up done at least 15 minutes before your scheduled picture time in case they are running early.  Please cover your 
tap shoes with masking tape so we don't scratch the floor. If you have any questions or problems with the pictures you order, please 
contact Mac McGoon Studio directly at 651-437-2000. Please see your email for order forms and important information!

Tuesday- April 12 Wednesday- April 13
Class Picture Time Costume Color # of Minutes # dancers Class Picture Time Costume Color # of Minutes # dancers

Solo/Duet 3:40 Assorted Costumes 20 N/A Solo/Duets 4:00 Assorted Costumes 20 N/A

15 Year Awards 4:00 Jeans/Black top 5 3 10 Year Awards 4:20 Jeans/Solid Color 10 13

Seniors 4:05 Jeans/Solid Color 10 13 SuperClog 4:30 Green 30 32

Novelty 4:15 Assorted Costumes 30 33 Gold Clog 5:00 Yellow 15 8

Pre-Comp Jazz 4:45 Pink 20 13 Emerald Clog 5:15 Red Top/Cow print vest 20 11

Gem Lyrical 5:05 Purple 20 10 Silver/Coral Clog 5:35 Red Top/Blue Skirt 25 24

Ruby Jazz 5:25 Pink Sparkly 20 12 Turquoise Clog 6:00 Black, Pink 15 9

Pre-Comp Clog 5:45 Lt Pink/White/Blue 25 17 Hip Hop 1 6:15 1/2 in blue, 1/2 in purple 25 21

Giant Clog 6:10 Pink 30 29 Diamond Clog 6:40 Blue 25 18

Purple Clog 6:40 Navy w/White 20 19 Coral Jazz 7:05 Bright Green 15 10

Ruby Lyrical 7:00 Dark Blue 20 11 Silver Jazz 7:20 Gold 20 13

Copper Clog 7:20 Red 10 8 Emerald/Gold Jazz 7:40 Pink 20 10

Contemp III 7:30 Red 20 18 Teen Lyrical 8:00 Burgandy 15 12

Purple Jazz 7:50 Yellow 20 17 Mini Lyrical 8:15 Blue 15 9

Omni 8:10 Black/Sparkly 20 10 Diamond/Turq Jazz 8:30 Black/Pink 20 12

Hip Hop III 8:30 Black/Pink 30 27 Hip Hop II 8:50 White w/ Neon 15 9

Gem Jazz 9:00 Pink Top and Pants 15 10 Contemp I 9:05 Red 15 13

Solo/Duet 9:15 Assorted Costumes 15 N/A Contemp II 9:20 Mustard Yellow 25 17

10 Year Awards 15 Year Awards Seniors 

Jeans/Solid Color Tee
Jeans/Black Tee Jeans/Solid Color Tee

Hair Down Hair Down 

Maci Dayton     Morgan Buck Taylor Borash

Zoe O’Donnell Clara Mattson Morgan Buck



Parker Elliot Londyn Overlander Hope Davis

Taylor Schulte Emma Dinndorf

Elle Endres     Anela Johnson

Lillyan Schweich Erin Kampa

Vivian Hill     Katelynn Krey

Aleena Shashkova Allison Majeski

Elise Mattimiro    Grace Norlin

Leighton Siebenaler Londyn Overlander

Ella Meyer     Mekede Radiate

Katie Veith Lauren Reueter

Audrey Mawrocki Alex Talley










